
Encore: The Lab Fees 2024-2025 Monthly Tuition Amount

AM Care (Acacia, Beechwood, Fern Dr., Fisler, Hermosa Dr.,
Laguna Road, Sunset Lane)
*minimum enrollment required

$ 138

AM Care (Golden Hill)
*minimum enrollment required

$ 143

AM Care (Rolling Hills)
*minimum enrollment required

$ 165

PM Care Grades TK/ Kinder
all Lab locations

$ 373

PM Care Grades 1-6
all Lab locations

$ 368

Non-Refundable Registration Fee $90 Individual/ $160
family

Sibling Discount (not available for AM care) 10% off lowest
lowest-priced sibling

Tuition is based on 10 equal monthly payments billed
August-May. Fees are subject to change.

AM care begins at 7:00 a.m.*
The Lab sites close at 6:00 p.m.

Monthly fees include 180 school days and minimum days and
conference weeks.

Fullerton School District Tax Identification Number is 95-6001405.
*Must have a minimum enrollment



School Calendar
*Please note that this is a tentative schedule and may be subject to change due to
any unforeseen circumstances.

Calendar: 2024/2025

First Day – Monday August 12, 2024 Last Day –Friday May 30, 2025
*Please note this is a tentative calendar may be subject to change.

Labor Day Monday September 2, 2024 Closed

Full Day Parent Conference Wednesday September 25, 2024 Closed

Staff Development Friday November 1, 2024 Closed

Veteran’s Day Monday November 11, 2024 Closed

Thanksgiving Break Mon-Fri November 25-29, 2024 Closed

Non- Student Day Friday December 20, 2024 Closed

Winter Recess Mon-Fri Dec. 23 2024-January 3, 2025 Closed

Staff Development Monday January 6, 2025 Closed

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday Monday January 20, 2025 Closed

Lincoln’s Birthday Monday February 10, 2025 Closed

President’s Holiday Monday February 17, 2025 Closed

Spring Break Mon-Fri March 17–March 21, 2025 Closed

Memorial Day Monday May 26, 2025 Closed


